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HRES 953
Commending the Republic of Cyprus and thanking the Cypriot people for their support and assistance in the
evacuation of Americans fleeing Lebanon.

Congress: 109 (2005–2007, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jul 26, 2006
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on International Relations.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on International Relations.  (Jul 26, 2006) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/109th-congress/house-resolution/953 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bilirakis, Michael [R-FL-9] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (46 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Jul 26, 2006

Rep. English, Phil [R-PA-3] R · PA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Foley, Mark [R-FL-16] R · FL Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Lantos, Tom [D-CA-12] D · CA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jul 26, 2006

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Jul 26, 2006

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. McNulty, Michael R. [D-NY-21] D · NY Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Meehan, Martin T. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Ney, Robert W. [R-OH-18] R · OH Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Shaw, E. Clay, Jr. [R-FL-22] R · FL Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Shays, Christopher [R-CT-4] R · CT Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Simmons, Rob [R-CT-2] R · CT Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Spratt, John M., Jr. [D-SC-5] D · SC Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Weldon, Curt [R-PA-7] R · PA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Young, C. W. Bill [R-FL-10] R · FL Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Jul 27, 2006

Rep. Fossella, Vito [R-NY-13] R · NY Jul 27, 2006

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Jul 27, 2006

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 27, 2006

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH Jul 27, 2006

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jul 27, 2006

Rep. Schwarz, John J.H. "Joe" [R-MI-7] R · MI Jul 27, 2006

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Jul 28, 2006

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL Jul 28, 2006

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jul 28, 2006
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Jul 28, 2006

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Jul 28, 2006

Rep. Knollenberg, Joe [R-MI-9] R · MI Sep 12, 2006

Rep. Sweeney, John E. [R-NY-20] R · NY Sep 12, 2006

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Sep 26, 2006

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jul 26, 2006

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

109 HRES 972 Related bill Jul 28, 2006: Referred to the House Committee on International Relations.

Summary  (as of Jul 26, 2006) 

Commends the Republic of Cyprus and thanks the Cypriot people for their support and assistance in the evacuation of

Americans fleeing Lebanon.

Actions Timeline

Jul 26, 2006: Introduced in House
Jul 26, 2006: Introduced in House
Jul 26, 2006: Referred to the House Committee on International Relations.
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